EX-ULTRA
Outdoor PTZ Line Flagship
Redefining The Outdoor PTZ Camera Experience
Red Line Product
IMAGE MODULE
The EX-Ultra series outdoor PTZ camera has three imaging solutions: a large 1" 4K image
sensor provides FHD amazing image quality with 48X long zoom range, a 4K60 sensor

• EXU230H          (Full HD, 30X, HEVC, White)
ACCESSORIES
ORDER INFORMATION
C-WM3B
*Wall Mount Bracket-Size 3
BL-PP97
*97W POE POWER INJECTOR
C-PMSB
*Pendant Mount for Drop Ceiling
/Hard Surface Ceiling
• EXU248F/G      (FHD/4K30, 48X/18X, FAST HEVC, Grey)
• EXU420F/G      (4K60, 20X, FAST HEVC, Grey)
• EXU230H/G      (Full HD, 30X, HEVC, Grey)
Model No. EXU230H EXU248F EXU420F
Installation Method
Mount
Handle
Wiper